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A002768567 MD NASIT ABRAR ISLAM Male No  1 1 UR  1  366.00  90.00  91.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002864231 SAWANA  SULTANA Female No  2 2 UR  3  354.00  81.00  63.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002923592 PAYEL  CHANDA Female No  3 3 UR  3  349.00  92.00  89.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002727598 BRISTI  DAS Female No  4 4 UR  8  335.00  83.00  87.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002893110 INDRAJIT  MANDAL Male No  5  1 5 SC  1  334.00  85.00  90.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002903266 RITAM  PAUL Male No  6 6 UR  7  333.00  90.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002540435 SK AKRAM HOSSAIN Male No  7 7 UR  1  332.00  76.00  86.44  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002626359 SOUMYA NARAYAN 

SATPATI

Male No  8 8 UR  1  330.00  85.00  78.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002589529 EMON  GHOSAL Male No  9 9 UR  3  329.00  84.00  82.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002888137 SOURAV  SARKAR Male No  10 10 UR  8  326.00  92.00  88.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002888007 SOHAM  BISWAS Male No  11  2 11 SC  3  324.00  96.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002919537 SHAFIUR  RAHAMAN Male No  12  1 12 OBC-A  9  324.00  94.00  91.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002633993 SNEHA  BALL Female No  13 13 UR  1  321.00  85.00  75.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002444159 KUMAR SHANGAN SINHA Male No  14 14 UR  3  320.00  81.00  71.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002903954 SOUMYADIP  JASH Male No  15 15 UR  14  318.00  81.00  86.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002478301 SOURANA  RAY Female No  16 16 UR  1  317.00  77.00  70.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002463275 SHAMAETA  MUKHERJEE Female No  17 17 UR  1  315.00  94.00  75.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002697435 SHAYAN  DUTTA Male No  18 18 UR  4  315.00  90.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002464184 SOHOM  DUTTA Male No  19 19 UR  8  313.00  81.00  88.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002793113 SUTAPA  PAL Female No  20 20 UR  1  312.00  92.00  70.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002792964 SABISTA  NAAZ Female No  21  2 21 OBC-A  4  312.00  87.00  76.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002587035 KALLOL  PRAMANIK Male No  22 22 UR  1  311.00  75.00  79.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002670343 AYAN  SAHA Male No  23 23 UR  4  309.00  84.00  76.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002512051 WRIDDHI  BISWAS Male No  24 24 UR  1  308.00  87.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002720538 DEBAYUDH  BAUL Male No  25 25 UR  3  305.00  93.00  70.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002530930 SNEHASISH  SEN Male No  26 26 UR  4  305.00  76.00  77.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002851041 SUJAY  GHOSH Male No  27  3 27 OBC-A  1  304.00  90.00  72.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002600834 RANADEEP  CHOWDHURI Male No  28 28 UR  1  301.00  80.00  72.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002799300 PRIYAM  ROY Male No  29  3 29 SC  2  296.00  78.00  77.44  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002802361 MD  KAIF Male No  30 30 UR  3  294.00  83.00  92.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002640476 JYOTI  MANDAL Female No  31 31 UR  1  294.00  71.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002825390 DEBAJIT  BARAL Male No  32  1 32 OBC-B  6  292.00  83.00  83.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002617058 AYAN  JANA Male No  33 33 UR  1  292.00  78.00  74.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002508422 PRAMILA  JANA Female No  34  2 34 OBC-B  1  291.00  70.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002858892 RAKIB  HAMJA Male No  35 35 UR  4  289.00  82.00  68.13  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002455301 AVIRUP  KUNDU Male No  36 36 UR  6  288.00  72.00  63.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002641728 ANUPAM  RAY Male No  37 37 UR  4  285.00  85.00  71.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002579804 SAMPRITY  MAJUMDER Female No  38 38 UR  5  283.00  86.00  90.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002933514 AHMED  IMTIAJ Male No  39 39 UR  5  281.00  82.00  67.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002644379 ANWESHA  MONDAL Female No  40 40 UR  2  280.00  78.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002862732 TANIA SULTANA HOQUE Female No  41  4 41 OBC-A  6  278.00  80.00  68.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002760665 ISMAIL  GAYEN Male No  42 42 UR  2  277.00  71.00  81.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002597179 ATANU  RANA Male No  43  3 43 OBC-B  1  274.00  70.00  65.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002702225 PRATIK  MOHANTY Male No  44 44 UR  6  272.00  74.00  80.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002525020 SUHANA  PARVIN Female No  45 45 UR  1  272.00  68.00  71.10  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002785338 PLABANI  PATRA Female No  46 46 UR  10  270.00  90.00  69.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002530313 SAYED MD AZIM Male No  47 47 UR  6  270.00  86.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002843545 RANJANA  GHOSH Female No  48  4 48 OBC-B  14  270.00  70.00  65.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002915803 RAHUL  GHOSH Male No  49 49 UR  5  269.00  88.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002536381 LIKHAN  ADHIKARY Male No  50 50 UR  2  269.00  74.00  87.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002693282 BURHAN  AHAMED Male No  51 51 UR  12  268.00  90.00  81.63  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002579414 SAKINA  KHATUN Female No  52  5 52 OBC-A  3  266.00  72.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002465116 MD NASIM AKHTAR Male No  53  6 53 OBC-A  2  265.00  61.00  63.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002620681 SANJANA  JANA Female No  54 54 UR  1  264.00  87.00  82.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002660385 AISHA  NIGAR Female No  55 55 UR  5  263.00  73.00  64.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002717214 SURAJ  MAHATO Male No  56  5 56 OBC-B  4  263.00  56.00  68.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002615094 SANCHARI  GHOSH Female No  57 57 UR  1  260.00  76.00  52.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002597449 MANUYAR  HASAN Male No  58  7 58 OBC-A  1  255.00  68.00  62.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002564711 SOUVIK  PAL Male No  59 59 UR  2  254.00  69.00  72.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002534209 DEBANSHU  MANNA Male No  60 60 UR  1  254.00  68.00  66.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002562087 ZINATH  PARVEEN Female No  61 61 UR  3  254.00  66.00  70.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002674989 AYAN  MAITI Male No  62 62 UR  6  251.00  57.00  65.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002671563 SAKCHI  CHHETRI Female No  63 63 UR  3  250.00  61.00  48.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002849501 SANJANA  GHOSH Female No  64  6 64 OBC-B  14  249.00  55.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002698156 TANMITA  GHSOH Female No  65  8 65 OBC-A  11  246.00  72.00  58.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002637896 RITIK  RAJ Male No  66 66 UR  2  246.00  55.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002611167 BHASKAR  SARKAR Male No  67 67 UR  1  243.00  62.00  72.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002904136 POUSALI  MONDAL Female No  68 68 UR  1  241.00  57.00  69.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002697615 SHIFA  KHATUN Female No  69 69 UR  1  233.00  58.00  63.88  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002492984 AKASHDIP  SHIT Male No  70 70 UR  1  232.00  62.00  51.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002652677 RUPAK  ADHIKARY Male No  71 71 UR  11  230.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002794316 ANSARI AAFIYA Female No  72 72 UR  19  228.00  67.00  75.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002931783 SHOVANWITA  ROY Female No  73 73 UR  1  215.00  50.00  73.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002459760 SONIA  MALLICK Female No  74  4 74 SC  3  208.00  55.00  30.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002919537 SHAFIUR  RAHAMAN Male No  12  1 1 OBC-A  9  324.00  94.00  91.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002792964 SABISTA  NAAZ Female No  21  2 2 OBC-A  4  312.00  87.00  76.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002851041 SUJAY  GHOSH Male No  27  3 3 OBC-A  1  304.00  90.00  72.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002862732 TANIA SULTANA HOQUE Female No  41  4 4 OBC-A  6  278.00  80.00  68.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002579414 SAKINA  KHATUN Female No  52  5 5 OBC-A  3  266.00  72.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002465116 MD NASIM AKHTAR Male No  53  6 6 OBC-A  2  265.00  61.00  63.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002597449 MANUYAR  HASAN Male No  58  7 7 OBC-A  1  255.00  68.00  62.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002698156 TANMITA  GHSOH Female No  65  8 8 OBC-A  11  246.00  72.00  58.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002825390 DEBAJIT  BARAL Male No  32  1 1 OBC-B  6  292.00  83.00  83.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002508422 PRAMILA  JANA Female No  34  2 2 OBC-B  1  291.00  70.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002597179 ATANU  RANA Male No  43  3 3 OBC-B  1  274.00  70.00  65.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002843545 RANJANA  GHOSH Female No  48  4 4 OBC-B  14  270.00  70.00  65.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002717214 SURAJ  MAHATO Male No  56  5 5 OBC-B  4  263.00  56.00  68.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002849501 SANJANA  GHOSH Female No  64  6 6 OBC-B  14  249.00  55.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002893110 INDRAJIT  MANDAL Male No  5  1 1 SC  1  334.00  85.00  90.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002888007 SOHAM  BISWAS Male No  11  2 2 SC  3  324.00  96.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002799300 PRIYAM  ROY Male No  29  3 3 SC  2  296.00  78.00  77.44  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002459760 SONIA  MALLICK Female No  74  4 4 SC  3  208.00  55.00  30.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


